The Elizabeth Cady Stanton District Director Award of Distinction

This distinction is given to a TFRW District Director who exhibits the leadership qualities that go above and beyond in service to their senate district, while providing strength and unity for political action.

The Duties of a District Director are:

- A. To promote the work of the Texas Federation of Republican Women in her respective district.
- B. To visit the local clubs in her district and maintain close communication with them.
- C. To establish new local clubs and to promote the local club's new growth.
- D. To report on the activities of the local clubs within her district to the Board of Directors.
- E. To attend Board of Directors Meetings of the Texas Federation of Republican Women.

Members of clubs may nominate their District Director for this brand-new award by completing the form below and returning it to the Awards Chair of TFRW. The winner will be announced at the 2023 TFRW Convention Awards Luncheon.

Deadline for Nominations is August 1, 2023

Name of District Director Nominated
Senate District Represented
Name of Person Nominating District Director
Please describe why you feel this District Director deserves to receive the TFRW "Elizabeth Cady

Stanton District Director Award of Distinction". Give examples of what the DD has done in your district to deserve this recognition.

"The best protection any woman can have... is courage." - Elizabeth Cady Stanton